item ref

Oct-15

15/083.2

May-16

16/019

Jun-16

16/046.3

Sep-16

16/085
16/090.3

Feb-17

16/145.1
16/148.1
16/149

Mar-17

16/157.3

May-17

17/010.2
17/012.4
17/014.1
17/015.2
17/015.3
17/015.6

detail due
Safety & Security Plan

Meeting re village green street lights

Facebook Profile

Consider future handling of long term outstanding issues above February
Tree Policy to be further reviewed February
ACV application April
Timebanking Feast Festival stall March
Website analysis March
ASB May
Terms of Reference 2017
Task & Finish and Working Party review June

Meeting calendar

District ClIrs to check likely impact of spatial pklanning on Local Plan tin June
Clerk and ClIr Catch Up Day 7 July July
Committee Restructure T&F

responsible
BSI/JPT/S)
IDJ/ PIN
CMO/EWS

JDJ/BSI
PJN/Office

status
open
open

open

open

Planning Committ open

T&F
EWS

JDJ

DWP/NSD

Dist Cllrs
all

open
open

open
open

open

outcome
Clir Ing to update

PJN has briefed JDJ

Clir Jenkins and Ing have met

Input from residents awaited
Not required

arrange meeting with police
Each Committee and group to review
Clerk has prepared starting paper for consideration

One change made: 31 July in place of 24 July, Recreation

4 Clirs are interested
will reconvene after 22 June



